Private Ambulance Providers KPIs Monitoring Receipt of Reports - Required by 15th of following month

SSG UKSas

Apr-18 1/5/18 received but not
all completed. 2/5/18
another report received -
no Datix reported.
4/5/18 Final Report
for April received

May-18 15/5/18 Received but
Trust wide tab not
completed for May.
17/5/18 Another report
received without the
fancy symbols but still
nothing included for
May. 1/6/18 Another
report received but still
no May details

submitted.
18/6/18 Final Report RE DACTE D
for Mav received
Jun-18 13/7/18 Final Report
for June received
Jul-18 14/8/18 Final Report
for July Received
Aug-18 17/9/18 Final Report
for August Received
Sep-18
Oct-18 16/11/18 Final Report
for October Received
Nov-18
Dec-18

Jan-19




Feb-19
Mar-19




